Wtyk 3/8" GZ Euro
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Additional Information

Numer katalogowy
EAN

Waga (kg)

Dtugosé (mm)
Szerokos¢ (mm)
Wysokos¢ (mm)
Rozmiar potaczenia (")
Typ podtaczenia

Typ gwintu

Liczba przytgczy
Ksztalt

Norma bezpieczernstwa
Obrotowy

Hartowany

Separator kondensatu
Regulator przeptywu
Rodzaj materiatu
Blister

Zawartos$é paczki (szt.)

4311533
08712418331387
0.040000
70

30

121

3/8

Euro
Meski

2

Proste
Nie

Nie

Nie

Nie

Nie
Mosiagdz

Tak
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